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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 45 45 41 26 41 25 55 30 21 40 42 3839
43 41 26 30 36 36 119 22 45 43 6030 1
100 22 85 55 21 31 30 15721 1

2.19

*
13

87

Gemma
Bowen
WAL

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 33 81 22 100 9 66 35 43 40 0 0 121 40 1
5 60 81 41 52 47 60 99 40 16 161 28
92 85 41 82 22 84 75 20 203 24

1.00

*

*
16

34

Josie
Paterson
ENG

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 83 29 25 30 29 7 30 20824
29 32 85 26 24 30515
41 21 35 40 75 62 45 90 46 16 3030

*

*
13

91

Rhian
Evans
WAL

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 Sets

0
 OP:  Wales - None

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 59 30 83 100 55 84 30 301 22 1
60 140 120 140 9 32 323 18 3
30 45 60 26 81 85 36 42 56 40 402 29

5.00

*
21

78

Casey
Gallagher
ENG

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

Sets
2

 OP:  England - Casey Gallagher 21.78 * 
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Wales
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Gemma Bowen L 0 3 13.87 2.19 1248 90 2 0 0 2+0
Rhian Evans L 0 3 13.91 0.00 960 69 0 0 0 0+0
TOTALS L 0 6 13.89 - 2208 159 2 0 0 2+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

England

Josie Paterson W 3 0 16.34 1.00 1503 92 1 0 0 1+0
Casey Gallagher W 3 0 21.78 5.00 1503 69 2 2 0 4+0
TOTALS W 6 0 18.67 - 3006 161 3 2 0 5+0

Darts for Windows 2.8.2.0 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2012 Page 2 - Saturday 14.04.2012


